
 

PROGRAMAÇÃO 
 

20 
SET 

SEMINÁRIO 
ECCO 2021 

8h30 
9h 

 
ABERTURA 
MEMÓRIAS E RESSONÂNCIAS – PROF. DR. JOSÉ CARLOS LEITE 

 

Seminários 
Sessão 1 

Coordenação: Breno 

Bibiana 
Deyvison 

Yuji 

10H 
11H 

Elias Martins 
Débora Moreira Melo 

 

21 
SET 

Seminários 
Sessão 2 

Coordenação: Deyvison 

Aline 
Xavier 

Serafim 

 
8H 
9H 

10H 
11H 

 
Manoel Antonio De Oliveira Rosin 
Valéria Pereira Moreira 
Antonio Cleber Zequetto  
Marcos Pedro Da Silva 
 

Seminários 
Sessão 3 

Coordenação: Dilson 

Luciana 
Mario 
Tais 

 
8H 
9H 

10H 
11H 

 
Acimar Da Costa Magalhães 
Caroline De Oliveira Santos Araujo 
Naiane Silva Gonçalves 
Tatiana Mendes Horevicht  
 

 

22 
SET 

Seminários 
Sessão 4 

Coordenação: Bibiana 

Bibiana 
Flávio 
Dielcio 

8H 
9H 

10H 
11H 

 
Gibran Luis Lachowski  
Maidi Leonice Dickmann 
Lucas August Koester Conceição 
João Paulo De Oliveira Carmo 
 

Seminários 
Sessão 5 

Coordenação: Deyvisson 

Deyvison 
Aline 

Cristóvão 

 
8H 
9H 

10H 
11H 

 

 
Alex Paulo Teixeira De Souza 
Peter Wilhelms 
Luiz Francisco De Paula Ipolito 
Luiz Guilherme Santos Vieira 

 

23 
SET 

Seminários 
Sessão 6 

Coordenação: Dilson 

Breno 
Débora 
Dielcio 

8H 
9H 

10H 
11H 

 
Hanna Thryccia De Almeida Oliveira 
Valéria Cristina Ferreira E Silva 
Jill Margarete Rodrigues FeitosaDe Sousa Santos 
Eliane Aparecida Montanha Rojas 

 
 

24 
SET 

Seminários 
Sessão 7 

Coordenação: Bibiana 

Bibiana 
Andrea 

Deyvison 

 
8H 
9H 

10H 
11H 

 

 
Ana Cláudia Vitório De Carvalho Góes 
Maria Teresinha Dias 
Aparecido Santos Do Carmo 
Téo De Miranda 
 

Seminários 
Sessão 8 

Coordenação: Breno 

Breno 
Giordanna 

Pedro 

 
8H 
9H 

10H 
11H 

 
Dalila Rodrigues Souza 
Walker De Barros Dantas 
Julia Gabriella Nogueira Munhoz 
Ana Paula De Almeida 
 


